
 Participant Name

 BANCFIRST/DRS                                                         

 BANCO POPULAR DE PUERTO RICO/DRS                                      

 BANK OZK/DRS                                                          

 BROADRIDGE CORPORATE ISSUER SOLUTIONS INC./DRS                        

 CANANDAIGUA NATIONAL BANK & TRUST COMPANY/DRS                         

 CAPITAL TRANSFER AGENCY, ULC/DRS                                      

 CHINO COMMERCIAL BANCORP/DRS                                          

 CITIBANK, N.A./DRS                                                    

 CLEARTRUST, LLC/DRS                                                   

 COLONIAL STOCK TRANSFER CO., INC./DRS                                 

 COMPUTERSHARE TRUST COMPANY, N.A./DRS                                 

 CONTINENTAL STOCK TRANSFER & TRUST COMPANY/DRS                        

 DIRECT TRANSFER LLC/DRS                                               

 DST SYSTEM, INC./DRS                                                  

 DYNAMIC STOCK TRANSFER, INC/DRS                                       

 EMPIRE STOCK TRANSFER INC/DRS                                         

 ENDEAVOR TRUST CORPORATION/DRS                                        

 EQUINITI TRUST COMPANY, LLC/AST2/DRS                                  

 EQUINITI TRUST COMPANY, LLC/DRS                                       

 EQUINITI TRUST COMPANY, LLC/EQ MICRO CAP/DRS                          

 EQUINITI TRUST COMPANY, LLC/EQ/DRS                                    

 EQUITY STOCK TRANSFER, LLC/ DRS                                       

 FULTON BANK, N.A./DRS                                                 

 HICKORY POINT BANK & TRUST/DRS                                        

 HSBC BANK USA, N.A./DRS                                               

 INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE/DRS                                    

 INTERWEST TRANSFER CO., INC./DRS                                      

 ISABELLA BANK CORPORATION/DRS                                         

 KANSAS CITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY/DRS                                

 MANHATTAN TRANSFER REGISTRAR COMPANY/DRS                              

 MERCHANTS FINANCIAL GROUP, INC./DRS                                   

 NATIONAL SECURITIES ADMINISTRATORS LTD./DRS                           

 NEVADA AGENCY AND TRANSFER COMPANY/DRS                                

 ODYSSEY TRANSFER US INC./DRS                                          

 ODYSSEY TRUST COMPANY/DRS                                             

 OLD SECOND BANCORP, INC./DRS                                          

 OLDE MONMOUTH STOCK TRANSFER CO., INC./DRS                            

 OLYMPIA TRUST COMPANY/DRS                                             

 OTR,INC./DRS                                                          

 PACIFIC STOCK TRANSFER COMPANY/DRS                                    

 PUTNAM INVESTOR SERVICES, INC./DRS                                    

 SECURITIES TRANSFER CORPORATION/DRS                                   

 SHENANDOAH TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANY/DRS                             
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 SIGNATURE STOCK TRANSFER, INC./DRS                                    

 STANDARD REGISTRAR & TRANSFER COMPANY,INC./DRS                        

 STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY/DRS                                 

 THE OHIO VALLEY BANK COMPANY/DRS                                      

 THE PEOPLES BANK/DRS                                                  

 TRANSFER ONLINE, INC./DRS                                             

 TRANSHARE CORPORATION/DRS                                             

 TRUIST BANK/DRS                                                       

 US BANCORP FUND SERVICES, LLC/DRS                                     

 VSTOCK TRANSFER, LLC/DRS                                              

 WEST COAST STOCK TRANSFER, INC./DRS                                   

 WILMINGTON TRUST COMPANY/DRS                                          

 WORLDWIDE STOCK TRANSFER, LLC/DRS                                     

 ZIONS BANCORPORATION, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION/DRS                        
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Number

7909 

7898 

7888 

7824 

7999 

7833 

7860 

7923 

7997 

7918 

7807 

7808 

7922 

7889 

7855 

7844 

7838 

7810 

7805 

7835 

7806 

7925 

7870 

7840 

7839 

7887 

7843 

7921 

7893 

7897 

7854 

7831 

7879 

7873 

7822 

7866 

7908 

7886 

7885 

7816 

7919 

7841 

7871 
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7848 

7858 

7865 

7856 

7875 

7837 

7913 

7862 

7920 

7924 

7813 

7863 

7915 

7849 
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